Bus

Bus Flixbus 172 Aarhus - Hanover Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Aarhus C Flixbus stop — Hanover central bus station Aarhus C Flixbus stop — Hanover central bus station
8 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Aarhus C Flixbus stop

Wednesday 07:30
Vejle Busterminal

Thursday 07:30
Kolding bus station

Friday 07:30
Flensburg central train station
Kiel central bus station Saturday 07:30
Hamburg central bus station Sunday 07:30
Hanover Airport

Route info
Hanover central bus station Direction: Aarhus C Flixbus stop

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

Halmstad

Yanmarl -
Danmar Helsinghiarg

Skdne fan

@

Kabenhawn
Odense
Fle Wourg
LY
H b
Lubeck e
urg
. Bremerhaven
Groningen
L Oldenburg -
i : Gori
Assen Bremen oy
Zwalla 4 Berlin
{aarlem et Wolfsburg (]
3 snabriic o
Nederland : Hannover Potedam

Haag WAGinster eitaid \::@?Ippenstreetr\.ﬂap contributors :

Arnham

Flixbus 172 — Aarhus - Hanover BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-172-3095192926-407621680
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-172-3095192926-407621680
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-172-3095192926-407621680

Direction
Hanover central bus station — Aarhus C Flixbus stop

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hanover central bus station

Hanover Airport

Hamburg central bus station

Kiel central bus station

Flensburg central train station

Kolding bus station

Vejle Busterminal

Aarhus C Flixbus stop

Route schedule

Hanover central bus station — Aarhus C Flixbus stop

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hanover central bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-172-3095192926-407621680

Direction
Hanover central bus station — Aalborg (Busterminal)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hanover central bus station

Hamburg central bus station

Hamburg Airport

Flensburg central train station

Kolding bus station

Vejle Busterminal

Aarhus C Flixbus stop

Aalborg (Busterminal)

Route schedule

Hanover central bus station — Aalborg (Busterminal)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hanover central bus station
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min

10:45

10:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-172-3095192926-407621680

Direction Route schedule

Aalborg (Busterminal) — Hanover central bus station Aalborg (Busterminal) — Hanover central bus station
8 stops Monday 06:25-08:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:25
Aalborg (Busterminal)

Wednesday -
Aarhus C Flixbus stop

Thursday 06:25-07:25
Vejle Busterminal

Friday 06:25-07:25
Kolding bus station
Flensburg central train station Saturday 06:25-07:25
Hamburg Airport Sunday 06:25-07:25
Hamburg central bus station )

Route info
Hanover central bus station Direction: Aalborg (Busterminal)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min

Flixbus 172 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-12-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-172-3095192926-407621680

